PREMISES ACTIVITY REPORT

Venue: Licence No Week ending: Sunday

Units of Persons in STAFF

Day and hour From | 1ol Sold the Venue Security Other

‘ Total Assaults

11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am
11pm
12.00am
1.00am
2.00am
3.00am
4.00am

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

ng- 1of2



PREMISES ACTIVITY REPORT

Venue: Licence No: Week ending Sunday: / /
Location 1 Location 4
Location 2 Location 5 Off licensed premise but within 100 metres
Location 3 Location 6 Other areas not otherwise categorised
Assaults Key
Victim / Assailant Profile Injury Category Weapon Used

P Person who has not been in the venue U Uninjured G Beer glass

C Customer on or has been in venue M Minor injury (not requiring medical treatment) B Bottle glass

S Staff of venue S Serious Injury T Tumbler glass

0 Other D Death 0 Other glass

L Police officer W Knife, Firearm, Furniture etc

U Unarmed
# Date Time Location Victim Assailant Injury Weapon Detail

o

ISW Offica of
Liguor, Gaming & Recing

20f2




