PREMISES ACTIVITY REPORT

Venue:			Licence	e No	Week ending: Sunday				
Day	and hour From	Units of Alcohol Sold	Persons in the Venue	Bar	STAFF Security	Other	Total Assaults		
	11pm								
>	12.00am								
Δ	1.00am								
MONDAY	2.00am								
ž	3.00am								
	4.00am								
	11pm								
 	12.00am								
TUESDAY	1.00am								
	2.00am								
2	3.00am								
	4.00am								
>	11pm								
WEDNESDAY	12.00am								
ES	1.00am								
Z	2.00am								
	3.00am								
5	4.00am								
	11pm								
€	12.00am								
S	1.00am								
THURSDAY	2.00am								
픋	3.00am								
	4.00am								
	11pm								
¥∀	12.00am								
₫	1.00am								
FRID	2.00am						-		
	3.00am								
	4.00am								
>	11pm								
ΔA	12.00am								
품	1.00am								
SATURDAY	2.00am								
S	3.00am								
	4.00am								
	11pm 12.00am								
SUNDAY	1.00am								
S	2.00am								
SU	3.00am								
	4.00am								
	1 .00am								



PREMISES ACTIVITY REPORT

Venue:					Licence No:						Week ending Sunday: / /			
Loc	ation 1							Location 4						
Location 2		Location 5				Off licensed premise but within 100 metres								
Loc	Location 3			Location 6						Other areas not otherwise categorised				
Assaults Key														
	\	/ictim / Assailant Profi	Injury Category						Weapon Used					
Р	Person who has not been in the venue			U	Uninjured					G	Beer glass			
С		Customer on or has been			М	Minor injury (not requiring medical treatment)				В	Bottle glass			
S		Staff of venue			S	Serious Injury					T 0	Tumbler glass		
0	Other				D		Dea	th	Other glass					
L		Police officer									W	Knife, Firearm, Furniture etc		
									U Unarmed					
#	Date	Time	Location	Victim	Assailant	Injury	Weapon				Detail			

